We all want the best care for our
aging loved one, but getting that
care can be frustrating. If you are a
caregiver, you know what it's
like to drive your loved one from
appointment to appointment;
manage all of their medications;
communicate with multiple
physicians; and struggle with
leaving your loved one at home
alone and without the supervision,
company and interaction they
want and need.

PACE is a different kind of care.

Harry & Jeanette Weinberg
PACE Center

2325 Garfield Road North
Traverse City, M| 49686

1(231)252-2767

1(833)410-2086 (Toll Free)
1(833)410-2082 (TDD/TTY)

info@pacenorth.org

Pacenorth.org

Facebook.com/Pacenorth

ZIP CODES
SERVED

49601
49610
49612
49613
49614
49615
49616
49617
49618
49620
49621
49622
49625
49628
49629
49630
49633
49635
49636
49637
49638
49640
49643
49646
49648
49649
49650
49653
49654
49659
49663
49664
49666
49668
49670
49673
49674
49676
49680
49682
49683
49684
49685
49686
49689
49690
49696
49729
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Receive comprehensive
medical care

Be part of a community

Live safely in your home



© PACE North may provide the following:

* Primary & Specialty Care

« Preventative Services & Education

* Nursing Care

« Medications

* Nutrition Counseling & Meals

« Activities & Socialization Opportunities
» Optometry & Dental

PACE (Program of All-inclusive Care for * Assisted Living Services

the Elderly) provides coordinated care for * Home Health Care o ey ey

nursing-home eligible older adults so * Personal Care . El |g | b| | |ty

that they are supported in living safe and » Caregiver Respite Services

healthy lives in their own homes. PACE is * Hospital & Long-Term Care - S

centered on the belief that it is better for * Medical Equipment To join PACE North an individual must:

the well-being of seniors with chronic » Physical, Occupational & Speech Therapy

care needs and their families to be * Medical Transportation * Be age 55 or older

together — living at home. « All Medicare & Medicaid Covered Services * Be certified as meeting the State of
« Other Services as Necessary Michigan criteria for nursing facility

level-of-care

PACE, North WI|| help a”ov,v nprthern A PACE North participant may be fully liable for services from « Live within the PACE North service area
Michigan seniors to remain independent an out-of-network provider or for services provided without . . .
* Be able to live safely in the community

in their own homes and communities. prior authorization (except in emergency services). )
with the support of PACE North

“It's something | look forward to every
day. It's a family."
- PACE North Participant

“PACE North is AMAZING! The staff is
wonderful and keep my loved one
laughing and being herself. Everyone
who sees her is patient, caring and
shows they want to help.”

- PACE North Family Member




